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M81521
Rose Flush

M91974
Terracotta

M81362
Peach Cobbler

M81220
Apricot Mash

M81102
Pumpkin Spice

M80851
Apple Sauce

M91946
Safety Orange

M80842
Copper Bar

M80932
Maple Syrup

M81312
Garden Gnome

M81115
Auburn

M80940
Teddy Bear

M80874
Brick Layer

M81901
Old Iron

M81565
Ground Spice

M81346
Grizzly

M81055
Brown Sugar

M80873
Clam Shell

M91854
Pewter

M81903
Red Lipstick

M81902
Crimson Red

M81704
Poppy

M81900
Bright Cherry

M82101
Holly Berry

M81906
Ribbon Red

M82011
Raspberry Jam

M81913
Ember

M82022
Sangria

M81912
Cocktail Dress

M82123
Burgundy

M81904
Rudolph’s Nose

M81805
Santa Hat

M82220
Perfect Pink

M82521
Petunia

M82300
Glamour

M82153
Vintage Rose

M82363
Tutu Pink

M91915
Sweet Peach

M82155
Pastel Pink

M81860
Baby Blanket

M81755
Nude Rose

M82250
Blush

M91948
Bubblegum

M91917
Pink Lily

M82241
Sunday Best

M82170
Frosted Pink

M81760
Confections

M81840
Coral

M81300
Bold Orange

M91965
Gold Fish

M91952
Coral

M81600
Grapefruit

M91954
Vegas

M91987
Red Sunset

M91638
Red Velvet

M81701
Setting Sun

M81703
Ruby Shoes

M81514
Russet

M82550
Snapdragon

M91990
Flamingo

M82520
Pink Lady

M81940
Neon Pink

M91907
Pink Power

M91994
Princess

M91754
Bedazzled

PINK

M91678
Autumn Leaf

M81305
Fire Brand

M91853
Polished Marble

M91745
Chestnut

M81355
Coffee Beans

M81366
Dark Roast

M81154
Cured Leather

M80853
Cumid Seed

M81911
Ruby Red 

M91919
Darling Pink

M81532
Picnic Blanket

M82650
Light Pink

M82655
Baby Shower

M82224
Molasses 

M81725
Mars Red

M86156
Valentine's Day

M81921
Devotion 

M91752
Rose Wine

M91779
Paprika

M81351
Candied Apricot

orange

brown
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M91729
Nutmeg

M91882
Peach Blush



M80934
Tan
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M80862
Bunker

M91924
Canary Yellow

M91980
Rubber Duck

M81120
Lantern Glow

M91951
Orange Zest

M80800
Pot of Gold

M91735
Daffodil

M80600
Pure Sunshine

M80310
Citrus

M80221
Lighthouse Beacon

M80713
Lemon Meringue

M80605
Taxi

M91725
Honey Mustard

M91670
Golden Wheat

M91625
Amber

M91870
Creamcicle

M80811
Minted Gold

M91726
Mojave

M91939
Tuscan Fields

M80250
Bleached Yellow

M80270
Banana Split

M91959
Antiques

M80542
Ancient Coin

M86010
Luminary

M91901
Electric Lime

M91848
Granny Smith

M85912
Avocado Toast

M91769
Canopy

M85610
Wasabi

M85650
Key Lime

M85633
Forest Floor

M80650
Zen

M91706
Lemongrass

M91956
Moss

M80232
Goldilocks

M80345
Olive Tree

M91794
Marsh Grass

M91647
Minty Fresh

M91702
Springtime

M85230
Seafoam Green

M85210
Meadow

M85510
Mint Leaf

M85411
Astroturf

M85944
Fern Green

M80453
Light Khaki

M80463
Mossy Rock

M85664
Army Green

M85326
Confier

M85335
Boreal Forest

M84250
Glass

M85050
Spearmint

M85115
Sketchbook

M84620
Turquoise

M84625
Rainforest

M84103
Cyan

M84423
Capri Breeze

M84643
Boat House

M84515
Persian Green

M84644
Mountain Wood

M91977
Neon Lights

M83962
Aqua

M84073
Pool Party

M91895
Scuba Reef

M83910
Sky Diving

M84111
French Riviera

M91775
Oceanic

M91762
Port Harbour

M80722
Koala

M82320
Soybean

M91972
Brilliant Sunshine

M85500
Glow Stick

M85934
Matcha

M91770
Succulent Green

M91970
Ancient Jade

M91851
Amazon

M91750
Emerald

M85374
Deep Woods

M83900
Swedish Blue

M91829
Peacock

M85010
Barrier Reef

M85005
Veridian

M85101
Neptune Green

M91755
Pumpkin

M80630
Egg Tart

M91773
Turmeric

yellow

green

turquoise

blue
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M84133
Skipper

M83732
River Walk

M83650
Platinum Pendant

M91612
Icicle

M84032
Water Slide

M91760
Steel Blue

13 14 15 16 17
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M91964
Battleship

M83593
Sea Chart

M91943
Seascape

M91676
Marlin

M91764
Denim

M91742
Navy

M91963
Gunmetal Blue

M83554
Midnight

M83344
Spelunking

M83541
Finger Painting

M91832
Amethyst

M82905
Purple Pansy

M82764
Muted Purple

M91711
Frosted Lavender

M82830
Lilac

M82900
Gemstone

M83211
Night Hawk

M82600
Berry Pie

M91710
Fuschia Purple

M91880
Orchid

M91998
Dusty Lavender

M91789
Sugar Prunes

M82113
Cabernet

M83355
Deep Sea

M80015
White

M80101
Wedding Dress

M80670
Pearl

M91682
Ivory

M80150
Castle Gates

M80131
Wind Chime

M91840
Polished Steel

M80108
Raven

M91841
Slate

M91641
Charcoal

M91944
Black

purple

M83040
Pale Lavender

M91836
Rum Raisin

M91811
Silver Smith

M80142
Grey Granite

M82171
Oyster

M91660
Parchment

M82336
Fig

M83241
Amethyst

M83251
Painted Sky

M83062
Gloaming

M83110
Ultra Violet

M82500
Azalea

M82810
Purple Yarn

M91960
Morning Haze

M83840
Water Fountain

M83114
Deep Plum

M83544
Bluebonnet

M83335
Royal Silk

M91743
Deep Indigo white/beige

BLACK/GREY



Code Color Name No. Code Color Name No. Code Color Name No. Code Color Name No. Code Color Name No. Code Color Name No.
M80015 White 16 M81355 Coffee Beans 6 M82363 Tutu Pink 3 M84644 Mountain Wood 12 M91750 Emerald 10 M91960 Morning Haze 13
M80101 Wedding Dress 16 M81362 Peach Cobbler 5 M82500 Azalea 15 M85005 Veridian 11 M91752 Rose Wine 5 M91963 Gunmetal Blue 14
M80108 Raven 16 M81366 Dark Roast 6 M82520 Pink Lady 2 M85010 Barrier Reef 11 M91754 Bedazzled 2 M91964 Battleship 13
M80131 Wind Chime 16 M81514 Russet 2 M82521 Petunia 3 M85050 Spearmint 11 M91755 Pumpkin 7 M91965 Gold Fish 4
M80142 Grey Granite 16 M81521 Rose Flush 5 M82550 Snapdragon 2 M85101 Neptune Green 11 M91760 Steel Blue 13 M91970 Ancient Jade 10
M80150 Castle Gates 16 M81532 Picnic Blanket 4 M82600 Berry Pie 15 M85115 Sketchbook 11 M91762 Port Harbour 12 M91972 Brilliant Sunshine 7
M80221 Lighthouse Beacon 8 M81565 Ground Spice 6 M82650 Light Pink 4 M85210 Meadow 10 M91764 Denim 13 M91974 Terracotta 5
M80232 Goldilocks 10 M81600 Grapefruit 4 M82655 Baby Shower 4 M85230 Seafoam Green 10 M91769 Canopy 9 M91977 Neon Lights 12
M80250 Bleached Yellow 8 M81701 Setting Sun 2 M82764 Muted Purple 14 M85326 Confier 11 M91770 Succulent Green 9 M91980 Rubber Duck 7
M80270 Banana Split 8 M81703 Ruby Shoes 2 M82810 Purple Yarn 15 M85335 Boreal Forest 11 M91773 Turmeric 7 M91987 Red Sunset 2
M80310 Citrus 7 M81704 Poppy 1 M82830 Lilac 14 M85374 Deep Woods 11 M91775 Oceanic 12 M91990 Flamingo 2
M80345 Olive Tree 10 M81725 Mars Red 2 M82900 Gemstone 14 M85411 Astroturf 10 M91779 Paprika 5 M91994 Princess 2
M80453 Light Khaki 10 M81755 Nude Rose 3 M82905 Purple Pansy 14 M85500 Glow Stick 9 M91789 Sugar Prunes 15 M91998 Dusty Lavender 15
M80463 Mossy Rock 11 M81760 Confections 4 M83040 Pale Lavender 14 M85510 Mint Leaf 10 M91794 Marsh Grass 10
M80542 Ancient Coin 9 M81805 Santa Hat 1 M83062 Gloaming 15 M85610 Wasabi 9 M91811 Silver Smith 16
M80600 Pure Sunshine 7 M81840 Coral 4 M83110 Ultra Violet 15 M85633 Forest Floor 9 M91829 Peacock 12
M80605 Taxi 8 M81860 Baby Blanket 3 M83114 Deep Plum 14 M85650 Key Lime 9 M91832 Amethyst 14
M80630 Egg Tart 8 M81900 Bright Cherry 1 M83211 Night Hawk 15 M85664 Army Green 11 M91836 Rum Raisin 15
M80650 Zen 9 M81901 Old Iron 6 M83241 Amethyst 15 M85912 Avocado Toast 9 M91840 Polished Steel 16
M80670 Pearl 16 M81902 Crimson Red 1 M83251 Painted Sky 15 M85934 Matcha 10 M91841 Slate 17
M80713 Lemon Meringue 8 M81903 Red Lipstick 1 M83335 Royal Silk 13 M85944 Fern Green 10 M91848 Granny Smith 9
M80722 Koala 7 M81904 Rudolph’s Nose 1 M83344 Spelunking 14 M86010 Luminary 9 M91851 Amazon 10
M80800 Pot of Gold 7 M81906 Ribbon Red 1 M83355 Deep Sea 16 M86156 Valentine's Day 3 M91853 Polished Marble 5
M80811 Minted Gold 8 M81911 Ruby Red 1 M83541 Finger Painting 14 M91612 Icicle 13 M91854 Pewter 6
M80842 Copper Bar 5 M81912 Cocktail Dress 1 M83544 Bluebonnet 13 M91625 Amber 8 M91870 Creamcicle 8
M80851 Apple Sauce 5 M81913 Ember 1 M83554 Midnight 14 M91638 Red Velvet 2 M91880 Orchid 15
M80853 Cumid Seed 5 M81921 Devotion 2 M83593 Sea Chart 13 M91641 Charcoal 17 M91882 Peach Blush 4
M80862 Bunker 7 M81940 Neon Pink 2 M83650 Platinum Pendant 13 M91647 Minty Fresh 10 M91895 Scuba Reef 12
M80873 Clam Shell 6 M82011 Raspberry Jam 1 M83732 River Walk 13 M91660 Parchment 16 M91901 Electric Lime 9
M80874 Brick Layer 6 M82022 Sangria 1 M83840 Water Fountain 13 M91670 Golden Wheat 8 M91907 Pink Power 2
M80932 Maple Syrup 6 M82101 Holly Berry 1 M83900 Swedish Blue 12 M91676 Marlin 13 M91915 Sweet Peach 3
M80934 Tan 7 M82113 Cabernet 15 M83910 Sky Diving 12 M91678 Autumn Leaf 4 M91917 Pink Lily 3
M80940 Teddy Bear 6 M82123 Burgundy 1 M83962 Aqua 12 M91682 Ivory 16 M91919 Darling Pink 3
M81055 Brown Sugar 6 M82153 Vintage Rose 3 M84032 Water Slide 13 M91702 Springtime 10 M91924 Canary Yellow 7
M81102 Pumpkin Spice 5 M82155 Pastel Pink 3 M84073 Pool Party 12 M91706 Lemongrass 9 M91939 Tuscan Fields 8
M81115 Auburn 6 M82170 Frosted Pink 4 M84103 Cyan 12 M91710 Fuschia Purple 15 M91943 Seascape 13
M81120 Lantern Glow 7 M82171 Oyster 16 M84111 French Riviera 12 M91711 Frosted Lavender 14 M91944 Black 17
M81154 Cured Leather 5 M82220 Perfect Pink 3 M84133 Skipper 13 M91725 Honey Mustard 8 M91946 Safety Orange 4
M81220 Apricot Mash 5 M82224 Molasses 1 M84250 Glass 11 M91726 Mojave 8 M91948 Bubblegum 3
M81300 Bold Orange 4 M82241 Sunday Best 3 M84423 Capri Breeze 11 M91729 Nutmeg 6 M91951 Orange Zest 7
M81305 Fire Brand 5 M82250 Blush 3 M84515 Persian Green 12 M91735 Daffodil 7 M91952 Coral 4
M81312 Garden Gnome 6 M82300 Glamour 3 M84620 Turquoise 11 M91742 Navy 14 M91954 Vegas 5
M81346 Grizzly 6 M82320 Soybean 8 M84625 Rainforest 11 M91743 Deep Indigo 14 M91956 Moss 9
M81351 Candied Apricot 4 M82336 Fig 15 M84643 Boat House 12 M91745 Chestnut 6 M91959 Antiques 8
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